No data from dissolved oxygen sensor in this dive.
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Salinity (PSU)

SG635 Mission 7 Jul 2017 09-Sep-2017 02:29:27Z



VBD [cc]

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

p6350394: SG635 Mission 7 Jul 2017 09-Sep-2017 02:29:27Z - buoyancy contoured

i 800
450 533
i 400
350 : ‘ ‘ 500
+ CCp4> o apy

Dive CVBDZZSE

= =2 -
-100F - 250 ; . J . OO : . . . . : . - . . : . . =50
\300 ooes—r—e e ° 00 000 =100
—200F 850 Lo ... T150
=400 ‘ ‘ ‘ =250 ‘ =200 ‘
-300 U | | ! —s00 | | 3962
22 23 24 25 26 27

C_Cg,\g415 VBD, =189 [kg/m®] mass=52.655kg, masscomp:0.000kg, volmax=51900.(
09-Sep—2017 01:00P1%¢ C,/p=2850C ¢ . =339 VBD bias =0 cc



Turn rate [°/s] (starboard positive)
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Pitch [°]
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Northward Displacement Through Water [m]
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